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NAVARRO COUNTY COMMISSIONER’S COURT
A Regular meeting of the Navarro County Commissioner’s Court was held on Tuesday,
the 10" day of January, 2017 at 10:00 a.m., in the Courtroom of the Navarro County
Annex Building 601N. 13" Street in Corsicana, Texas. Presiding Judge HM Davenport,
Jr. Commissioners present Jason Grant, Dick Martin, and James Olsen.

1. 10:01 A.M. Motion to convene by Comm. Grant sec by Comm. Martin
Carried unanimously

2, Opening prayer by Comm. Grant
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Public Comments-Joanna Fritz-State of City Address PG 19

Consent Agenda

Motion to approve consent agenda item 5 by Comm. Martin sec by Comm. Olsen
Carried unanimously

5. Motion to approve and pay bills as submitted by the County Auditor, including
payroll (paid 12/22/16) T0 WIT PG 20-31

Action Items

6. No action on Burn Ban (burn ban off)

7. Motion to approve accepting donation to NCSO Narcotic fund for Technology or
Equipment for $3,500.00 from Chase Parks Foundation by Comm. Grant sec by
Comm. Martin

Carried unanimously

8. Motion to approve Resolution to oppose SearchTX by Comm. Martin sec by
Comm. Grant
Carried unanimously TO WIT PG 32

0. Motion to approve accepting State Sub Grant Award Letters, and Grant Terms for
Pet. 3, and 4 by Comm. Olsen sec by Comm. Martin TO WIT PG 33-42

Carried unanimously



10.

R

12.

13.

PG 17

Motion to approve 2017 Independent Contractor Agreement between the Texoma
HIDTA Executive Board, Navarro County, Texas and Dan Cauble by Comm.
Martin sec by Comm. Grant TO WIT PG 43-53
Carried unanimously

Motion to approve 2017 Independent Contractor Agreement between the Texoma
HIDTA Executive Board, Navarro County, TX and Kevin Kelly by Comm. Grant
sec by Comm. Martin TO WIT PG 54-63

Carried unanimously

Motion to approve 2017 Independent contractor Agreement between the Texoma
HIDTA Executive Board, Navarro County, Texas and Ruth L. Aston by Comm.

Martin sec by Comm. Olsen T0 WIT PG 64-73
Carried unanimously

Motion to approve to accept surplus RAP material from Tx Dot by Comm. Martin
sec by Comm. Grant T0 WIT PG 74
Carried unanimously

Item #16 taken up at this time

14.

I5.

16.

2:59 P.M. Motion to go into Executive Session Pursuant to the Texas Government
Code 551.074 to discuss Personnel by Comm. Olsen sec by Comm. Grant
Carried unanimously

3:35 P.M. Motion to come out of executive session by Comm. Olsen sec by
Comm. Martin
Carried unanimously

Motion to approve action taken in Executive Session Pursuant to the Texas
Government Code Section 551.074 to discuss Personnel to pay Bobby Rachel
Dec. 1, 2016 for travel and phone and to pay Kipp Thomas phone and travel
1-1-17 pursuant to obtaining his phone bill and proof of insurance that he will be
using for work and also pay Gail Smith salary $42,074 by Comm. Olsen sec by
Comm. Martin

Carried unanimously

Motion to go into Executive Session Pursuant to the Texas Government Code
Section 551.072 to discuss Real Property by Comm, Olsen sec by Comm. Grant
Carried unanimously

11:50 Motion to come out of Executive Session by Comm. Olsen sec by Comm.
Grant
Carried unanimously



17.
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No action to approve action taken in Executive Session Pursuant to the Texas
Government Code Section 551.072 to discuss Real Property

Break for lunch until 1:00 p.m.

Back from break item #18 taken up at this time

18.

19.

20.

1:05 Motion to go into Executive Session Pursuant to the Texas Government
Code Section 551.076 to discuss Security Devices or Security Audit by Comm.
Olsen sec by Comm. Grant

Carried unanimously

2:41 P.M. Motion to come out of Executive Session by Comm. Olsen sec by
Comm. Martin
Carried unanimously

No action taken on Executive Session Pursuant to the Texas Government Code
551.076 to discuss Security Devices or Security Audit

Motion to adjourn by Comm. Martin sec by Comm. Olsen
Carried unanimously

I, Sherry Dowd, Navarro County Clerk, Attest that the Foregoing is a True and accurate
accounting of the commissioners Court’s authorized proceeding for January 10", 2017.

Signed 10" day of January, 2017

Sherry Dowd, County Clerk
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ALL RECORDS FROM 01/03/2017 TO 01/10/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

A/P CLAIMS LIST VCHIOL PAGE 1

01/10/2017 10:19:39 GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE  DATE TBP PO NO AHOLNT

A & D TESTS INC 2017 101-401-410 PROFESSIONAL SER NOV 2016 1611175 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 341.0C
AKV PLUMBING CONTRACTCR 2017 101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE UNCLOGGED DRAIN 9653 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302963 541.37
ANIMAL CARE CLINIC 2016 101-560-411 ESTRAYS 46820 162927 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 60.00
ATETSERVICES INC. 2017 101-410-435 TELEPHONE 9038751617 12/21/16 1617 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 3.674.52
ATMOS ENERGY 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 4009312323 11/22/16 2323 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 55.72
ATMOS ENERGY 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES DEPOSIT 2323 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 350.30
B & W TIRE & TOWING INC 2017 101-560-340 INVESTIGATIVE / 2001 CHEVY 1500 - T 291743 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 162.00
BLACKFORD PRINTING CO. 2017 101-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 500 CLASS C PLEA FO 34168 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 236.00
BLUE BOOK 2017 10%-512-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2017 TX BLUE BOOKS 7141 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303050 45.00
BLUE BOOK 2017 101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2017 TX BLUE BOOKS 7141 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303050 216.00
BLUE BOOK 2017 101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES SHIPPING 7141 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303050 16.95
BLUE BOOK 2017 101-561-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2017 TX BLUE BOOKS 7141 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303050 36.00
CHATFIELD WATER SUPPLY 2017 101-402-430 UTILITIES - PARK EUESTER B WILLIAMS 1267 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 27.00
CHATFIELD WATER SUPPLY 2017 101-512-385 COUNTY FARM 2810 NECR 0080 7 - DEC 2016 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 27.00
CINDY BOYD 2017 101-409-114 PART-TIME HELP 16 HOURS 12/21716 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 176.00
CITY OF CORSICANA 2016 101-406-476 ECONOMIC DEVELOP 2014 TAX YEAR 05/01 2014-092016 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 68.26
CITY OF CORSICANA 2016 101-406-476 ECONOMIC DEVELOP 2013 TAX YEAR 05/01 2013-092016 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 60.80
CITY OF CORSICANA 2016 101-406-476 ECONDMIC DEVELOP 2012 TAX YEAR 05/01 2012-092016 01/09/2017 01/05/2017 95.95
CITY OF CORSICANA 2016 101-406-476 ECONOMIC DEVELOP 2009 TAX YEAR 05/01 2009-092016 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 10.23
CITY OF CORSICANA 2016 101-406-476 ECONOMIC DEVELOP 2011 TAX YEAR 05/01 2011-092016 01/09/2017 01/09/20i7 64.54
CITY OF CORSICANA 2016 101-406-476 ECONOMIC DEVELOP 2015 TAX YEAR 05/01 2015-092016 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 237.72
COKER, JACKY 2017 101-402-423 SANITARY SERVICE MOWING PARKS & CLEA 01/02/17 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 1.472.00
CORSICANA AIR CONDITION 2017 101-410-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE SERVICED UNIT 57416 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303063 90.00
CORSICANA DAILY SUN INC 2017 101-120-000 PREPAID EXPENSES 01/13/17 - 01/12/18 36442 - 2017 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 29.97
CORSICANA DAILY SUN INC 2017 101-440-419 DUES & SUBSCRIPT 01/13/17 - 01/12/18 36442 - 2017 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 89.91
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-512-435 UTILITIES 014-0000071-001 11/ 71001 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 5.658.60
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 006-0001690-001 11/ 90001 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 104.02
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 006-0001691-001 11/ 91001 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 60.52
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 014-0000010-005 11/ 10005 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 46.50
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 014-0000020-008 11/ 20008 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 46.50
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 014-0000190-002 11/ 90002 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 79.99
CORSICANA WATER DEPT 2017 101-431-430 UTILITIES 014-0000120-003 i1/ 20003 - DEC 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 154.52
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2017 101-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/01/16 - 11/30/16 AR11716 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 87.56
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2017 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/01/16 - 11/30/16 AR11716 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 15.34
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2017 101-457-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/01/16 - 11/30/16 AR11716 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 10.24
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2017 101-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/01/16 - 11/30/16 AR11716 01/09/2017 01/00/2017 23.22
DOCUMENT SDLUTIONS 2017 101-459-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/01/16 - 11/30/16 AR11716 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 83.73
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2017 101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/01/16 - 11/30/16 AR11716 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 22
FEDEX - TXMAS 2017 101-406-311 POSTAGE 2934-0047-4 5-652-27696 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 34.51
FEDEX - TXMAS 2017 101-475-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 1397-5323-2 5-643-09229 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 32.91
FIVE STAR SERVICES INC 2017 101-512-380 GROCERIES 12/01/16 - 12/07/16 26377 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 4.101.09
FRIENDS OF THE KERENS L 2017 101-406-480 PUBLIC LIBRARY ( 10/01/16 - 09/30/17 12/19/16 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 1,500.00
GALLS LLC 2017 101-560-4206 UNTFORMS LS SHIRTS - MEDINA, 006545122  01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302957 75.00
GALLS LLC 2017 101-560-426 UNIFORMS SS SHIRTS - MEDINA. 006545122  01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302957 69.50
GEXA ENERGY - DALLAS 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 209 W 15T AVE 11/16 2074317-3 - 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 64.04
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 221 W 15T AVE 11/16 22401863-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 119,97
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-411-430 UTILITIES 601 N 13TH ST 11/16 22401863-4 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 741.92
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 312 W 1ST AVE 11/16 22401863-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 9.50
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 181-410-430 UTILITIES 800 N MAIN ST 11/16 22401863-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 1.581.48
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 800 N MAIN ST STE R 22401863-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 527 .41
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 400 W 2ND AVE 11/16 22401863-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 12.70
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 312 W 1ST AVE BLDG 22401863-4 (01/05/2017 01/09/2017 63.93
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 800 N MAIN ST HSMT 22401863-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 335.82
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-560-429 TRAINING - FIRIN 2810 WECR 0080 11/1 22393207-4  01/05/2017 01/09/2017 9.70
GEXA ENERGY - HOUSTON 2017 101-512-435 UTILITIES 312 W 2ND AVE 11/14 22393207-4 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 35.33
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ALL RECORDS FROM 01/03/2017 T0 01/10/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE  DATE TBP PO NO AHOUNT
GILFILLAN HARDWARE 2017 101-512-321 MAINTENANCE SUPP CAULK. DUCT TAPE. S 70955/1 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 302479 28.9¢
GREEN SUPPLY INC 2017 101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM STINGER D5 LED FLAS 7033320 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302856 577.5¢
GREEN SUPPLY INC 2017 101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM SHIPPING 7033320 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302856 28.9¢
GREEN SUPPLY INC 2017 101-568-320 OPERATING EQUIPM STINGER DS LED FLAS 7033320 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302856 577 .58
GREEN SUPPLY INC 2017 101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM SHIPPING 7052154 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302856 16.3¢
GREEN SUPPLY INC 2017 101-560-320 OPERATING EQUIPM STRION LED LIGHT W/ 7052154 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302856 297 .9¢
GRETA JORDAN 2017 101-459-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 2017 CERTIFIED CLER JAN 2017 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 219.24
GRETA JORDAN 2017 101-459-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 2017 CERTIFIED CLER JORDAN. GRET 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 100.5¢
GRETA JORDAN 2017 101-459-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 2017 CERTIFIED CLER JAN 2017 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 127 .50
ICS 2017 101-512-350 INMATE SUPPLIES GEL TOOTHPASTE W0002523 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302954 182.50
KEATHLEY & KEATHLEY 2017 101-435-411 COURT APROINTED APPEAL - BECK. JAME 35456 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 500.00
KEATHLEY & KEATHLEY 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED THOMAS. GREG 37178 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 400.00
KEATHLEY & KEATHLEY 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED ROJAS. ALEX 36202 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 724.50
KEATHLEY & KEATHLEY 2017 101-435-485 OTHER LITIGATION ROJAS. ALEX 36202 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 7.60
KEATHLEY & KEATHLEY 2017 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED VILLARREAL JR, LAUR 71777 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 200.00
KEATHLEY & KEATHLEY 2017 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED VILLARREAL JR, LAUR 71792 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 100.00
KELLY R MYERS, ATTORNEY 2017 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED LANE, CHAFFER DEWAY 73221 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 100.00
KELLY R MYERS. ATTORNEY 2017 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED LANE, CHAFFER DEWAY 73220 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 200.00
KELLY R MYERS, ATTORNEY 2017 101-425-485 OTHER LITIGATION LANE. CHAFFER DEWAY 73220 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 2.00
L-3 COM MOBILE-VISION I 2017 101-560-446 REPAIRS & MAINT REPAIRED FLASHBACK 0249002-iN  01/09/2017 01/09/2017 30293%  1.163.10
LAW OFFICE OF MICAH C H 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED REAGAN. MAURI 36063 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 300.00
LAW OFFICE OF MICAH C H 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED REAGAN. MAURI 37189 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 410.00
LAW OFFICE OF MICAH C H 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED REAGAN, MAURI 37190-1 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 310.00
LAW OFFICE OF MICAH C H 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED REAGAN, MAURI 37190-2 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 210,00
LAW OFFICE OF MICAH C B 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED REAGAN, MAURI 37190-3 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 110.00
LAW OFFICE OF MICAH C H 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED REAGAN, MAURI 37190-4 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 110.00
LENOVO FINANCIAL SERVIC 2017 101-499-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 908-0010608-000 - J 29647954 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303015 581.14
LENOVO FINANCIAL SERVIC 2017 101-495-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 908-0009025-000 - D 29647953 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303011 466.53
LENOVO FINANCIAL SERVIC 2017 101-440-320 OPERATING EQUIPM 908-0008685-000 - B 29618489 61/09/2017 01/09/2017 302952 652.10
MEDICAL SURGICAL & COMP 2017 101-572-411 NON-RESIDENTIAL 3741 4508 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 32.00
MEN WATER SUPPLY CORP 2017 101-402-430 UTILITIES - PARK CASTON PARK 775 - DEC 20 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 27 .64
NAVAL SURFACE WARFARE C 2017 101-560-340 INVESTIGATIVE / NOO164LE0020-17 01/ 2017 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 3.600.00
NAVARRC COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-512-435 UTILITIES 11255700 - HWY 0022 5700 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 107 .22
NAVARRO COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-512-435 UTILITIES 14707000 - FM 0667 7000 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 30.00
NAVARRO COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-512-435 UTILITIES 15514400 - MCKINNEY 4400 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 32.14
NAVARRD COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-402-430 UTILITIES - PARK 13260500 - HWY 0309 0500 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 9.91
NAVARRO COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-402-430 UTILITIES - PARK 13767900 - SECR 310 7900 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 21.85
NAVARRC COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-402-430 UTILITIES - PARK 13258900 - SECR 109 8900 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 9.9
NAVARRD COUNTY ELECTRIC 2017 101-402-430 UTILITIES - PARK 13259700 - SECR 216 9700 - DEC 2 01/10/2017 01/10/2017 15.63
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED NICHOLSCN. JOHN 32024 01/05/2017 D1/09/2017 475.00
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED DUCKETT, NICHOLAS 36738 (2) 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 275.00
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED SHIRLEY. SPENCER 36950 0170572017 01/09/2017 712.50
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-435-485 OTHER LITIGATION SHIiRLEY. SPENCER 36950 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 4,00
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED HERTER. BRANDON 36927 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 687.50
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-430-485 OTHER LITIGATION HERTER. BRANDON 36927 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 2.00
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED HERTER, BRANDON 36905 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 1.162.50
NEAL GREEN 2017 101-430-485 OTHER LITIGATION HERTER, BRANDON 36905 01/05/2017 01/09/2017 8.33
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-406-312 COPY & POSTAGE S COPY PAPER 874318018001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302740 67.98
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-406-312 COPY & POSTAGE S COPY PAPER 885660418001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303061 118.50
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES HP 950/951 INK - BL 884247897001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302988 185.74
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CALENDAR REFILL 864247897001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302988 10.55
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CALENDAR 864248262001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302988 14.39
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES GLUE STICKS 884248261001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302988 4.99
OFFICE DEPQOT INC-TXMAS 2017 101-406-312 COPY & POSTAGE S COPY PAPER 884556594001 01/09/2017 41/09/2017 302989 40.58
101-406-312 COPY & POSTAGE S COPY PAPER 885249353001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303020 59.98

OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS 2017
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OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
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OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
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OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
OFFICE DEPOT INC-TXMAS
ORKIN PEST CONTROL
PASCHAL FUNERAL HOME
PHILIP R TAFT PSY
PHILIP R TAFT PSY
PITNEY BOWES INC
REPUBLIC SERVICES #069
ROBLES LAW FIRM

ROBLES LAW FIRM

ROBLES LAW FIRM

ROBLES LAW FIRM

SUSAN A WALDRIP COURT R
SUSAN A WALDRIP COURT R
TEXAS VOICE & DATA SERV
TOMAS ECHARTEA

TOMAS ECHARTEA

TOMAS ECHARTEA
TROPHIES UNLIMITED
WILLIAM EARL PRICE
WILLIAM EARL PRICE
WILLIAM EARL PRICE
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2017
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2017
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2017
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2017
2017
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ALL RECORDS FROM 01/03/2017 TO 01/10/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT NAME

101-406-312 COPY & POSTAGE S
101-406-312 COPY & POSTAGE S
101-572-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-572-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-572-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-572-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-407-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-421-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-421-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-410-456 MAINT CONTRACT -
101-406-491 HEALTH & SERVICE
101-425-470 MEDICAL EXAMINAT
101-430-470 MEDICAL EXAMINAT
101-406-313 POSTAGE MAINTENA
101-410-430 UTILITIES
101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED
101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED
101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED
101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED
101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS
101-435-412 TRANSCRIPTS
101-410-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE
101-435-410 INTERPRETER
101-430-410 INTERPRETER
101-430-410 INTERPRETER
101-560-426 UNIFORMS
101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED
101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED
101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED

ITEM/REASON

COPY PAPER
COPY PAPER

INVOICE #

VP DATE  DATE TBP PO NO

885237686001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303020
885230455001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303020

CALENDARS, STRETCH 884911102001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303005
REFERENCE TO INV 88 885462788001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303005

PLANNER

MOVING BOXES

32GB FLASH DRIVES
16GB FLASH DRIVES

64GB FLASH DRIVES 884481346001
32GB SD CARDS 864481346001
16GB SD CARDS 884481346001

POST-IT NOTES. ELEC 884112565001
CALENDAR REFTLL, CA 884456875001
CALENDAR, POST-IT N 886116602001
TAPE. ADDRESS LABEL 885247099001
HP 312A TONER - BLA 885247481001

70772 - 80O N MAIN 339151
ENNIS. LOYCE RONALD 12/13/16
BECERRA. AMILIE 733 176
DOUGLAS, DEKETRIC C 191

12/30/16 - 01/29/17 3302575574

885466429001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303058
885466646001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303058
884483524001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302987
884481346001 01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302987

01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302987
01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302987
01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302987
01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302986
01/09/2017 01/09/2017 302985
01/09/2017 01/09/2017 303060
01/10/2017 01/10/2017 303019
01/10/2017 01/10/2017 303019
01/09/2017 01/09/2017
01/09/2017 01/09/2017
01/09/2017 01/09/2017
01/09/2017 01/09/2017